
From: Byron, Jeff 
Sent: 12/7/2011 8:14:45 PM 
To: Byron, Jeff (Jeff.Byron@nrgenergy.com) 

'Ken Alex' (Ken.Alex@GOV.CA.GOV); 'Gil Ahrens' 
(gilbert.s.ahrens@jpmorgan.com); 'Ali Amirali' (aamirali@starwood.com); 'Manuel 
Alvarez' (manuel.alvarez@SCE.com); 'Steve Berberich' (sberberich@caiso.com); 
'Barbara Barkovich' (brbarkovich@earthlink.net); 'Carl O. Bauer' 
(crlbaur@gmail.com); 'James P. Avery' (JAvery@SempraUtilities.com); 'B. B. 

' Blevins' (bb@calstrat.com); 'Ed Beardsworth' (edbeards@ufto.com); 'Leslie Bisno' 
(bisno@novim.org); 'David Barram' (djbarram@comcast.net); Bottorff, Thomas E 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TEB3); 'Jim Boyd' 
(Jboyd@energy.state.ca.us); 'Gregory T. Blue' (greg.blue@sunpowercorp.com); 
'Clay Bullwinkel' (clay@bullwinkel.net); 'Chris Byron' (byron.chris@gmail.com); 
'Tony Brunello' (tbrunello@calstrat.com); 'John Bohn' 
(jbohn@globalnetpartners.com); 'Julie Blunden' 
(julie.blunden@sunpowercorp.com); 'Maureen Burke' (mburke40w@aol.com); 
'Dave Byron' (davebjammin@sbcglobal.net); 'Severin Borenstien' 
(borenste@haas.berkeley.edu); 'Stockton Buck' (stocktonb@hotmail.com); 'Lee J. 
Burrows' (lburrows@vpvp.com); 'Carl Blumstein' (blumstei@berkeley.edu); 
'Margaret Bruce' (mbruce@ecoact.org); 'Darren Bouton' 
(DBouton@FIRSTSOLAR.COM); Dasso, Kevin 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=KXD4); 'Audrey Chang' 
(achang@efficiencycouncil.org); 'Ralph Cavanagh' (rcavanagh@nrdc.org); 'Sheryl 
Carter' (scarter@nrdc.org); 'Laura Doll' (lauraringdoll@gmail.com); 'Andrew 
Colman' (andy.colman@gridiantcorp.com); 'Paul De Martini' 
(pdemarti@cisco.com); 'Kristy Chew' (Kchew@energy.state.ca.us); 'Jeanne Clinton' 
(cln@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Cliff Chen' (cliff@seachange.org); 'Paul Clanon' 
(pac@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Chrisman Cooley' (ccooley@overdomain.com); 'Shannon 
Eddy' (shannon@consciousventuresgroup.com); 'Rich Celio' 
(rcelio@apt4power.com); 'Jim Connor' (jconnner@ce-equity.com); 'Lucas Davis' 
(ldavis@haas.berkeley.edu); 'Rachelle Chong' 
(Rachelle_Chong@cable.comcast.com); 'Rick DeGolia' (rick@rdegolia.com); 'Jim 
Detmers' (jdetmers@live.com); 'Keith Davidson' (kdavidson@de-solutions.com); 
'Charlie Clark' (candlclark@sbcglobal.net); 'Tom DeFilipps' 
(tdefilipps@sidley.com); 'Joe Desmond' (JDesmond@BrightSourceEnergy.com); 
'Debbie Byron' (debbyron@mac.com); 'Anthony R. Eggert' (areggert@gmail.com); 
'Stephan Dolezalek' (sdolezalek@vpvp.com); 'Karen Edson' (KEdson@caiso.com); 
'John DiStasio' (jdistas@smud.org); 'Jack Ellis' (jack@casaraquel.com); 'Mike 
Culcasi' (mculcasi@sbcglobal.net); 'James Davis' (ji.davis@sap.com); 'Rebecca 
Byron' (beccabyron@hotmail.com); 'Julie Fitch' (jf2@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Scott Galati' 
(SGalati@gb-llp.com); 'Rich Ferguson' (rich@ceert.org); 'Kim Fisher' 
(ikimfish@hotmail.com); 'David Fisher' (brofishl7@hotmail.com); 'Janice Fetzer' 
(fetzerjl@gmail.com); 'Shannon Fisher' (shanfisher@gmail.com); 'Barbara Fried' 
(fried_barbara@yahoo.de); 'Valerie Fong' (Valerie.Fong@CityofPaloAlto.org); 
'John Geesman' (johngeesman@greenenergywar.com); 'Sean Gallagher' 
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(seang@kroadpower.com); 'Dexter Gauntlett' (dexterg22@gmail.com); 'Rick Fisher' 
(RFisher@Siteconnect.com); 'Wendy Fisher' (wendy@rficd.com); 'Peter Evans' 
(peterevans@newpowertech.com) 

Bee: 
Subject: Contact Information for Jeff Byron 

Please note my corrected contact information for work: 

Jeff Byron 

VP Integrated Solutions 

NRG Energy 

5790 Fleet Street 

Suite 200 

Carlsbad, CA 92008-4703 

Office: 760-710-3828 

Cell: 760-814-4189 

Work Email: jeff.byron@nrgenergy.com 

Regards, 

Jeff Byron 

VP Integrated Solutions 

NRG Energy 

760-710-3828 
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